A O =

N —

Resultat Herre pa tappan 2

Herr

Christian van Dijk
Erik Johansson
Anders Andersson
Mattias Lind

Herrjunior A
Emanuel Séderlund
Albin Johansson
Martin Kronberg

Herrjunior C
Hugo Zadewasser
Anton Lind

Dam
Emma Gdéransson

Damjunior A
Emilia Bedoire

Damijunior B
Malin Stafas

Damijunior C
Evelina Sundstréom
Tilde Sundstrém

4184290

942529
1520631
1649924

1353051
972892
1367214

fédd 2003
fédd 2003

1269123

1367215

1522895

fédd 2003
fédd 2004

1/11-16

Skoga-Eksharads SkF
Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

Kristinehamns Skf
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf
Filipstads SG

Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

Skoga-Eksharads SkF

Filipstads SG

Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Skoga-Eksharads SkF

98,2
101,3
97,0
78,8

102,2
101,5
100,0

96,0
88,0

100,2

101,6

102,1

96,8
85,5

103,3
99,2
96,7
77,0

101,2
101,5
101,9

92,9
90,9

102,6

101,5

103,4

94,2
87,0

101,8
98,6
93,2
89,2

102,4
104,2
102,1

92,7
91,6

103,6

102,7

104,8

95,1
82,6

102,2
97,2
97,7
75,7

101,2
100,8
97,6

88,7
90,9

102,8

103,1

102,6

92,5
82,4

102,4
101,9
94,4
82,8

102,3
102,3
101,9

99,7
90,4

102,6
98,4
96,6
88,3

101,1
99,7
102,2

92,7
93,7

610,5
596,6
575,6
491,8

610,4
610,0
605,7

562,7
545,5

409,2

408,9

412,9

378,6
337,5



Herre pa tappan final

Emilia Bedoire
Malin Stafas

Martin Kronberg
Albin Johansson
Emma Goéransson
Christian van Dijk
Emanuel Séderlund
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Erik Johansson

1367215
1522895
1367214

972892
1269123
4184290
1353051

942529

Poangstéllning efter omg 2

1 Malin Stafas

2 Emilia Bedoire

3 Christian van Dijk
4 Albin Johansson

4 Martin Kronberg

5 Emma Goéransson
6 Anton Lind

6 Mattias Lind

6 Emanuel Séderlund
6 Erik Johansson

Omg
Sp

3p
2p
1p
1p
1p
1p

1/11-16

Filipstads SG
Skoga-Ekshéarads SKF
Filipstads SG
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf
Skoga-Ekshérads SKF
Skoga-Ekshérads SkF
Kristinehamns Skf
Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF

31,3
31,3
29,4
31,0
30,5
31,1
29,9
28,9

31,4
31,4
30,2
29,5
29,5
31,1
30,0
30,2

21,4
20,2
20,7
19,6
20,4
19,1
19,2
19,2

1 Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5 Omg6

3p
Sp
1p
1p
2p
1p

1p
1p

20,5
20,1
21,6
19,9
20,6
19,4
20,7
78,3

Totalt
8p
Sp
4p
3p
3p
2p

1p
1p
1p

20,7
20,4
21,1
20,9
19,5
19,4
99,8

20,9
20,3
20,0
20,9
19,1
120,1

21,2 20,9

209 20,3

20,2 20,6

21,3 163,1
139,6

19,8 208,1
20,9 205,8
183,8



